

綜合損益表Statement of Comprehensive Income

代號Code	會計項目AccountingTitle	2019年4月1日至6月30日2019/4/1To6/30	2018年4月1日至6月30日2018/4/1To6/30	2019年1月1日至6月30日2019/1/1To6/30	2018年1月1日至6月30日2018/1/1To6/30
	營業收入Operatingrevenue				
	銷貨收入淨額Netsalesrevenue				
4110	銷貨收入Salesrevenue	1,332,526	1,688,430	2,654,360	3,286,245
4111	銷貨收入Salesrevenue	1,332,526	1,688,430	2,654,360	3,286,245
4100	銷貨收入淨額Netsalesrevenue	1,332,526	1,688,430	2,654,360	3,286,245
	其他營業收入 Otheroperatingrevenue				
4800	其他營業收入淨額 Otheroperatingrevenue,net	115,396	228,634	248,462	362,475
4000	營業收入合計 Totaloperatingrevenue	1,447,922	1,917,064	2,902,822	3,648,720
	營業成本Operatingcosts				
	銷貨成本Costofsales				
5111	銷貨成本Costofsales	1,101,025	1,383,178	2,254,865	2,606,026
5110	銷貨成本合計Totalcostofsales	1,101,025	1,383,178	2,254,865	2,606,026
5800	其他營業成本 Otheroperatingcosts	12,869	64,889	39,244	90,871
5000	營業成本合計 Totaloperatingcosts	1,113,894	1,448,067	2,294,109	2,696,897
5900	營業毛利（毛損） Grossprofit(loss)fromoperations	334,028	468,997	608,713	951,823
5950	營業毛利（毛損）淨額 Grossprofit(loss)fromoperations	334,028	468,997	608,713	951,823
	營業費用Operatingexpenses				
6100	推銷費用Sellingexpenses	13,128	10,242	26,033	22,251
6200	管理費用 Administrativeexpenses	91,789	99,844	181,248	193,699
6300	研究發展費用 Researchanddevelopmentexpenses	31,882	40,653	64,150	76,310
6450	預期信用減損損失(利益) Impairmentloss(impairmentgainand reversalofimpairmentloss)determined inaccordancewithIFRS9	-2,662	7,930	7,945	13,139
6000	營業費用合計 Totaloperatingexpenses	134,137	158,669	279,376	305,399
6900	營業利益（損失） Netoperatingincome(loss)	199,891	310,328	329,337	646,424
	營業外收入及支出Non- operatingincomeandexpenses				
	其他收入Otherincome				
7010	其他收入合計Totalotherincome	9,887	13,960	24,645	25,396
	其他利益及損失 Othergainsandlosses				

7020	其他利益及損失淨額 Othergainsandlosses,net	32,262	114,624	30,974	53,142
	財務成本Financecosts				
7050	財務成本淨額Financecosts,net	1,480	718	3,086	1,226
	採用權益法認列之關聯企業及 合資損益之份額 Shareofprofit(loss)ofassociates andjointventuresaccountedforu sindequitymethod				
7060	採用權益法認列之關聯企業及 合資損益之份額淨額	4,268	1,740	5,972	2,993
7000	營業外收入及支出合計 Totalnon-	44,937	129,606	58,505	80,305
7900	繼續營業單位稅前淨利（淨 損）	244,828	439,934	387,842	726,729
	所得稅費用（利益） Taxexpense(income)				
7950	所得稅費用（利益）合計 Totaltaxexpense(income)	60,442	103,927	112,940	221,992
8000	繼續營業單位本期淨利（淨 損）	184,386	336,007	274,902	504,737
8200	本期淨利（淨損）Profit(loss)	184,386	336,007	274,902	504,737
	其他綜合損益(淨 額)Othercomprehensiveincome				
	不重分類至損益之項目 Componentsofothercomprehen siveincomethatwillnotbereclassi fiedtoprofitorloss				
8349	與不重分類之項目相關之所得 稅	0	0	0	-890
8310	不重分類至損益之項目總額 Componentsofothercomprehen	0	0	0	890
	後續可能重分類至損益之項目 Componentsofothercomprehen siveincomethatwillbereclassifie dtoprofitorloss				
8361	國外營運機構財務報表換算??? 兌換差額	-25,571	11,335	13,380	32,844
8370	採用權益法認列之關聯企業及 合資之其他綜合損益之份額-可	-3	0	1	0
8399	與可能重分類之項目相關之所得 稅	-2,608	1,120	1,365	2,172
8360	後續可能重分類至損益之項目 總額	-22,966	10,215	12,016	30,672
8300	其他綜合損益（淨額） Othercomprehensiveincome,ne	-22,966	10,215	12,016	31,562
8500	本期綜合損益總額 Totalcomprehensiveincome	161,420	346,222	286,918	536,299
	淨利（損）歸屬於： Profit(loss),attributableto:				
8610	母公司業主（淨利／損） Profit(loss),attributabletoowners ofparent	93,800	224,061	121,106	342,056
8620	非控制權益（淨利／損） Profit(loss),attributabletonon- controllinginterests	90,586	111,946	153,796	162,681

	綜合損益總額歸屬於： Comprehensive income attributable to:				
8710	母公司業主（綜合損益） Comprehensive income, attributable to owners of parent	83,363	228,543	126,566	357,006
8720	非控制權益（綜合損益） Comprehensive income, attributable to non-controlling interests	78,057	117,679	160,352	179,293
	基本每股盈餘 Basic earnings per share				
9710	繼續營業單位淨利（淨損） Basic earnings (loss) per share from continuing operations	0.64	1.54	0.83	2.35
9750	基本每股盈餘合計 Total basic earnings per share	0.64	1.54	0.83	2.35
	稀釋每股盈餘 Diluted earnings per share				
9810	繼續營業單位淨利（淨損） Diluted earnings (loss) per share from continuing operations	0.64	1.53	0.82	2.32
9850	稀釋每股盈餘合計 Total diluted earnings per share	0.64	1.53	0.82	2.32